
in Kamenz

Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. Einzelwertung heute Ausw. Heim Ges. Ø Sp.

1 304 118 18 422 1 354 148 10 502 1. Kubitz, Jonas 541 3182 528,8 3710,8 530,1 7

2 318 139 10 457 2 364 147 12 511 2. Hornig, Thea-Selina 559 3179 512,6 3691,6 527,4 7

3 325 165 11 490 3 347 160 11 507 3. Scholz, Jonas 525 3147 510,3 3657,3 522,5 7

4 368 133 10 501 4 333 172 12 505 4. Müller, Nils 501 3565 537,8 4102,8 512,9 8
E. 0 E. 0 5. Henkert, Dominik 546 3579 497,0 4076,0 509,5 8

Ergebnis 1315 555 49 1870 Ergebnis -105 1398 627 45 2025 6. Handrich, Konrad 556 3553 517,2 4070,2 508,8 8

WP 1,0 WP 2,0 7. Merbt, Finn 524 3524 536,0 4060,0 507,5 8

Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. 8. Schöpke, Paul 500 3040 505,0 3545,0 506,4 7

1 312 133 9 445 1 350 136 8 486 9. Gäbel, Lea 502 3335 480,0 3815,0 476,9 8

2 307 101 25 408 2 348 125 11 473 10. Gericke, Sarah 511 2353 486,4 2839,4 473,2 6

3 312 137 16 449 3 394 162 7 556 11. Scheliga, Analena 457 2148 418,6 2566,6 427,8 6

4 361 163 6 524 4 379 176 9 555 12. Schenk, David 490 2115 401,4 2516,4 419,4 6
E. 0 E. 0 13. Gäbler, Lukas 555 2615 524,5 3139,5 523,3 6

Ergebnis 1292 534 56 1826 Ergebnis -60 1471 599 35 2070 14. Melzer, Marco xxx 1012 0,0 1012,0 506,0 2

WP 0,5 WP 2,5 15. Rösler, Justin 505 2512 519,5 3031,5 505,3 6

Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. Volle Abr. Fw. Ges. 16. Schölzel, Toni 505 2512 456,5 2968,5 494,8 6

1 352 148 6 500 1 360 145 7 505 17. Liebold, Paul 507 2480 480,5 2960,5 493,4 6

2 373 173 10 546 2 363 162 7 525 18. Julich, Vincent 449 2394 526,0 2920,0 486,7 6

3 340 109 16 449 3 385 174 4 559 19. Geschke, Sebastian xxx 998 454,0 1452,0 484,0 3

4 352 142 8 494 4 349 192 1 541 20. Lange, Joshua 494 2407 491,0 2898,0 483,0 6
E. 0 E. 0 21. Winkler, Aileen xxx 1912 470,7 2382,7 476,5 5

Ergebnis 1417 572 40 1989 Ergebnis 0 1457 673 19 2130 22. Hermkes, Kimberley xxx 931 496,5 1427,5 475,8 3

WP 1,5 WP 3,0 23. Bergmann, Tino 473 1877 500,3 2377,3 475,5 5

24. Förster, Nick xxx 1392 500,5 1892,5 473,1 4
25. Seifert, Anne xxx 2316 476,5 2792,5 465,4 6

Sp. Volle Abr. Ges. WP. 26. Handrich, Richard 486 1786 492,0 2278,0 455,6 5

1. AT 16630 7858 24488 20,00 27. Biehle, Manuel 449 932 426,5 1358,5 452,8 3

2. AT 16067 6818 22885 17,00 28. Melzer,Sarah xxx 1338 466,0 1804,0 451,0 4

3. AT 16541 7113 23654 17,00 29. Krujatz, Ernst xxx 455 440,7 895,7 447,8 2

4. AT 15977 6638 22615 12,50 30. Krebs, Dominik xxx 1320 471,0 1791,0 447,8 4

5. AT 15963 6708 22671 9,00 31. Myrczik, Dustin 445 1701 449,2 2150,2 430,0 5
6. AT 15219 6185 21404 3,50 32. Schumacher,Lars xxx 831 454,5 1285,5 428,5 3

33. Demuth, Erik xxx 1260 0,0 1260,0 420,0 3

34. Eisold, David xxx 1187 456,5 1643,5 410,9 4
35. Peschel, Felix xxx 1497 421,3 1918,3 383,7 5

x

xx

xxx

A / E

Gäbel, Lea

Ausgewechselt / Eingewechselt

ohne Wertung

Staffelleiter

Boris Kokel

boris.kokel@arcor.de
Tel.: 03591 / 531536

mobil: 01520 / 1872307

Fax: 03591 / 599524

Mannschaftswertung

ISG Hagenwerder

Bemerkung / Information

Mannschaft

Königswarthaer SV

Baruther SV 90
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ISG Hagenwerder SV Forts. Großhartau

Gericke, Sarah

Liebold, Paul

Schölzel, Toni

KSV Dresden-Leuben

SV Forts. Großhartau

Königswarthaer SV

-260

KSV Dresden-Leuben SV Laußnitz

-304

Baruther SV 90

SV Laußnitz

Schöpke, Paul

Myrczik, Dustin

Imhof, Lukas

Schröder, Paul

Scheliga, Analena

Schenk, David

Müller, Nils

Bergmann, Tino

Handrich, Konrad

Gäbler, Lukas

Scholz, Jonas

Handrich, Richard

Rösler, Justin

-141

Henkert, Dominik

Biehle, Manuel

Lange, Joshua

Hornig, Thea-Selina

Kubitz, Jonas

Julich, Vincent

Merbt, Finn

ausgewechelt

Heimspiel

nicht gespielt


